Your Local Agent
PHOTO-ELECTRIC SENSORS
OPTIC FIBRES
SPECIFIC PRODUCTS
LASER SENSORS
VISION ASSISTED PROXIMITY DETECTION
2
Z.I. B.P. 82 - F - 76220 Gournay-en-Bray - Tél. +33.(0)2.32.89.93.10 - Fax +33.(0)2.32.89.93.11 - e-mail : dinel@dinel.com
Products available through Schneider sales Network
Dinel
part number
=S=
part number
AF CLARYS 2 AN SN XUYAFCLARY2ANSN
AF CLARYS 2 AN SP XUYAFCLARY2ANSP
AF CLARYS 2 ST SN XUYAFCLARY2STSN
AF CLARYS 2 ST SP XUYAFCLARY2STSP
AF CLARYS 3 AN SN XUYAFCLARY3ANSN
AF CLARYS 3 AN SP XUYAFCLARY3ANSP
AF CLARYS 3 ST SN XUYAFCLARY3STSN
AF CLARYS 3 ST SP XUYAFCLARY3STSP
AF CLARYS 4 AN SN XUYAFCLARY4ANSN
AF CLARYS 4 AN SP XUYAFCLARY4ANSP
AF CLARYS 4 ST SN XUYAFCLARY4STSN
AF CLARYS 4 ST SP XUYAFCLARY4STSP
E2PROM CLARYS XUYAFCLARYE2P
F NEPTUNE 40/002 CO S XUYFNEP40002
F NEPTUNE 40/005 CO S XUYFNEP40005
F NEPTUNE 40/015 CO S XUYFNEP40015
F NEPTUNE 40/030 CO S XUYFNEP40030
F NEPTUNE 40/050 CO S XUYFNEP40050
F NEPTUNE 40/080 CO S XUYFNEP40080
F NEPTUNE 40/120 CO S XUYFNEP40120
F NEPTUNE 60/002 CO S XUYFNEP60002
F NEPTUNE 60/005 CO S XUYFNEP60005
F NEPTUNE 60/015 CO S XUYFNEP60015
F NEPTUNE 60/030 CO S XUYFNEP60030
F NEPTUNE 60/050 CO S XUYFNEP60050
F NEPTUNE 60/080 CO S XUYFNEP60080
F NEPTUNE 60/120 CO S XUYFNEP60120
F NEPTUNE 100/002 CO S XUYFNEP100002
F NEPTUNE 100/005 CO S XUYFNEP100005
F NEPTUNE 100/015 CO S XUYFNEP100015
F NEPTUNE 100/030 CO S XUYFNEP100030
F NEPTUNE 100/050 COS XUYFNEP100050
F NEPTUNE 100/080 CO S XUYFNEP100080
F NEPTUNE 100/120 CO S XUYFNEP100120
FA NEPTUNE 40/002 CO S XUYFANEP40002
FA NEPTUNE 40/005 CO S XUYFANEP40005
FA NEPTUNE 40/015 CO S XUYFANEP40015
FA NEPTUNE 40/030 CO S XUYFANEP40030
FA NEPTUNE 40/050 CO S XUYFANEP40050
FA NEPTUNE 40/080 CO S XUYFANEP40080
FA NEPTUNE 40/120 CO S XUYFANEP40120
FA NEPTUNE 60/002 CO S XUYFANEP60002
FA NEPTUNE 60/005 CO S XUYFANEP60005
FA NEPTUNE 60/015 CO S XUYFANEP60015
FA NEPTUNE 60/030 CO S XUYFANEP60030
FA NEPTUNE 60/050 CO S XUYFANEP60050
FA NEPTUNE 60/080 CO S XUYFANEP60080
FA NEPTUNE 60/120 CO S XUYFANEP60120
FA NEPTUNE 100/002 CO S XUYFANEP100002
FA NEPTUNE 100/005 CO S XUYFANEP100005
FA NEPTUNE 100/015 CO S XUYFANEP100015
FA NEPTUNE 100/030 CO S XUYFANEP100030
FA NEPTUNE 100/050 CO S XUYFANEP100050
FA NEPTUNE 100/080 CO S XUYFANEP100080
FA NEPTUNE 100/120 CO S XUYFANEP100120
FAL NEPTUNE 40/002 CO S XUYFALNEP40002
FAL NEPTUNE 40/005 CO S XUYFALNEP40005
FAL NEPTUNE 40/015 CO S XUYFALNEP40015
FAL NEPTUNE 40/030 CO S XUYFALNEP40030
FAL NEPTUNE 40/050 CO S XUYFALNEP40050
FAL NEPTUNE 40/080 CO S XUYFALNEP40080
FAL NEPTUNE 40/120 CO S XUYFALNEP40120
FAL NEPTUNE 60/002 CO S XUYFALNEP60002
FAL NEPTUNE 60/005 CO S XUYFALNEP60005
FAL NEPTUNE 60/015 CO S XUYFALNEP60015
FAL NEPTUNE 60/030 CO S XUYFALNEP60030
FAL NEPTUNE 60/050 CO S XUYFALNEP60050
FAL NEPTUNE 60/080 CO S XUYFALNEP60080
FAL NEPTUNE 60/120 CO S XUYFALNEP60120
FAL NEPTUNE 100/002 CO S XUYFALNEP100002
FAL NEPTUNE 100/005 CO S XUYFALNEP100005
FAL NEPTUNE 100/015 CO S XUYFALNEP100015
FAL NEPTUNE 100/030 CO S XUYFALNEP100030
FAL NEPTUNE 100/050 CO S XUYFALNEP100050
FAL NEPTUNE 100/080 CO S XUYFALNEP100080
FAL NEPTUNE 100/120 CO S XUYFALNEP100120
FL NEPTUNE 40/002 CO S XUYFLNEP40002
FL NEPTUNE 40/005 CO S XUYFLNEP40005
FL NEPTUNE 40/015 CO S XUYFLNEP40015
FL NEPTUNE 40/030 CO S XUYFLNEP40030
FL NEPTUNE 40/050 CO S XUYFLNEP40050
FL NEPTUNE 40/080 CO S XUYFLNEP40080
FL NEPTUNE 40/120 CO S XUYFLNEP40120
Dinel
part number
=S=
part number
FV PML101 XUYFVPML101
FV PMC101 XUYFVPMC101
FV PMD 151 XUYFVPMD151
FV PMA151 XUYFVPMA151
FV PML151 XUYFVPML151
FV PMC151 XUYFVPMC151
FV PMD 201 XUYFVPMD201
FV PMA201 XUYFVPMA201
FV PML201 XUYFVPML201
FV PMC201 XUYFVPMC201
FV PMD 301 XUYFVPMD301
FV PTD 61 XUYFVPTD61
FV PTA 61 XUYFVPTA61
FV PTL 61 XUYFVPTL61
FV PTC 61 XUYFVPTC61
FV PTD 101 XUYFVPTD101
FV PTA101 XUYFVPTA101
FV PTL101 XUYFVPTL101
FV PTC101 XUYFVPTC101
FV PTD 151 XUYFVPTD151
FV PTA151 XUYFVPTA151
FV PTL151 XUYFVPTL151
FV PTC151 XUYFVPTC151
FV PTD 201 XUYFVPTD201
FV PTA201 XUYFVPTA201
FV PTL201 XUYFVPTL201
FV PTC201 XUYFVPTC201
FV PTD 501 XUYFVPTD501
FV ER SD 61 XUYFVERSD61
FV ERSA 61 XUYFVERSA61
FV ERSL 61 XUYFVERSL61
FV ERSC 61 XUYFVERSC61
FV ER SD 101 XUYFVERSD101
FV ERSA101 XUYFVERSA101
FV ERSL101 XUYFVERSL101
FV ERSC101 XUYFVERSC101
FV ER SD 151 XUYFVERSD151
FV ERSA151 XUYFVERSA151
FV ERSL151 XUYFVERSL151
FV ERSC151 XUYFVERSC151
FV ER SD 201 XUYFVERSD201
FV ERSA201 XUYFVERSA201
FV ERSL201 XUYFVERSL201
FV ERSC201 XUYFVERSC201
FV ER MD 61 XUYFVERMD61
FV ERMA 61 XUYFVERMA61
FV ERML 61 XUYFVERML61
FV ERMC 61 XUYFVERMC61
FV ER MD 101 XUYFVERMD101
FV ERMA101 XUYFVERMA101
FV ERML101 XUYFVERML101
FV ERMC101 XUYFVERMC101
FV ER MD 151 XUYFVERMD151
FV ERMA151 XUYFVERMA151
FV ERML151 XUYFVERML151
FV ERMC151 XUYFVERMC151
FV ER MD 201 XUYFVERMD201
FV ERMA201 XUYFVERMA201
FV ERML201 XUYFVERML201
FV ERMC201 XUYFVERMC201
FV ER TD 61 XUYFVERTD61
FV ERTA 61 XUYFVERTA61
FV ERTL 61 XUYFVERTL61
FV ERTC 61 XUYFVERTC61
FV ER TD 101 XUYFVERTD101
FV ERTA101 XUYFVERTA101
FV ERTL101 XUYFVERTL101
FV ERTC101 XUYFVERTC101
FV ER TD 151 XUYFVERTD151
FV ERTA151 XUYFVERTA151
FV ERTL151 XUYFVERTL151
FV ERTC151 XUYFVERTC151
FV ER TD 201 XUYFVERTD201
FV ERTA201 XUYFVERTA201
FV ERTL  201 XUYFVERTL201
FV ERTC201 XUYFVERTC201
FP PSD 61 XUYFPPSD61
FP PSD 101 XUYFPPSD101
FP PSD 151 XUYFPPSD151
FP PSD 201 XUYFPPSD201
FP ERSD 61 XUYFPERSD61
FP ERSD 101 XUYFPERSD101
FP ERSD 201 XUYFPERSD201
Dinel
part number
=S=
part number
FL NEPTUNE 60/002 CO S XUYFLNEP60002
FL NEPTUNE 60/005 CO S XUYFLNEP60005
FL NEPTUNE 60/015 CO S XUYFLNEP60015
FL NEPTUNE 60/030 CO S XUYFLNEP60030
FL NEPTUNE 60/050 CO S XUYFLNEP60050
FL NEPTUNE 60/080 CO S XUYFLNEP60080
FL NEPTUNE 60/120 CO S XUYFLNEP60120
FL NEPTUNE 100/002 CO S XUYFLNEP100002
FL NEPTUNE 100/005 CO S XUYFLNEP100005
FL NEPTUNE 100/015 CO S XUYFLNEP100015
FL NEPTUNE 100/030 CO S XUYFLNEP100030
FL NEPTUNE 100/050 CO S XUYFLNEP100050
FL NEPTUNE 100/080 CO S XUYFLNEP100080
FL NEPTUNE 100/120 CO S XUYFLNEP100120
B CO 989 S N XUYBCO989SN
B CO 989 S P XUYBCO989SP
B 989 S N XUYB989SN
B989 S P XUYB989SP
P CO 989 S N XUYPCO989SN
P CO 989 S P XUYPCO989SP
P989 S N XUYP989SN
P989 S P XUYP989SP
AFP CO 989 S N XUYAFPCO989SN
AFP CO 989 S P XUYAFPCO989SP
AFP989 S N XUYAFP989SN
AFP989 S P XUYAFP989SP
E989 XUYE989
E989IR XUYE989IR
E CO 989 XUYECO989
R CO 989 S N XUYRCO989SN
R CO 989 S P XUYRCO989SP
R 989 S N XUYR989SN
R989 S P XUYR989SP
PS CO 989 S N XUYPSCO989SN
PS CO 989 S P XUYPSCO989SP
PS 989 S N XUYPS989SN
PS 989 S P XUYPS989SP
PS 2-945-S XUYPS2945S
PS 2 CO 945 S XUYPS2CO945S
PS1L CO 965 S XUYPS1LCO965S
LC2001 XUYLC2001
LC2004 XUYLC2004
FA 98-3003 S XUYFA983003S
FA 98-3003 CO S XUYFA983003COS
FA 98-3005 CO S XUYFA983005COS
F 95-3002 S  XUYF953002S
F 95-3002 CO S XUYF953002COS
F 95-4002 S  XUYF954002S
F 95-4002 CO S XUYF954002COS
F 95-4120 S  XUYF954120S
F 95-4120 CO S XUYF954120COS
F 95-4015 S  XUYF9540150S
F 95-4015 CO S XUYF954015COS
F 95-4225 CO S XUYF954225COS
F 95-4030 S  XUYF954030S
F 95-4030 CO S XUYF954030COS
F 95-4050 S  XUYF954050S
F 95-4050 CO S XUYF954050COS
F 95-4080 CO S XUYF954080COS
FV PSD 61 XUYFVPSD61
FV PSA 61 XUYFVPSA61
FV PSL 61 XUYFVPSL61
FV PSC 61 XUYFVPSC61
FV PSC 71 XUYFVPSC71
FV PSD 101 XUYFVPSD101
FV PSA101 XUYFVPSA101
FV PSL101 XUYFVPSL101
FV PSC101 XUYFVPSC101
FV PSD151 XUYFVPSD151
FV PSA151 XUYFVPSA151
FV PSL151 XUYFVPSL151
FV PSC151 XUYFVPSC151
FV PSD 201 XUYFVPSD201
FV PSA 201 XUYFVPSA201
FV PSL201 XUYFVPSL201
FV PSC201 XUYFVPSC201
FV PSD 301 XUYFVPSD301
FV PMD 61 XUYFVPMD61
FV PMA 61 XUYFVPMA61
FV PML 61 XUYFVPML61
FV PMC 61 XUYFVPMC61
FV PMD 101 XUYFVPMD101
FV PMA101 XUYFVPMA101
3
Z.I. B.P. 82 - F - 76220 Gournay-en-Bray - Tél. +33.(0)2.32.89.93.10 - Fax +33.(0)2.32.89.93.11 - e-mail : dinel@dinel.com
Dinel
part number
=S=
part number
FP BI BRIN A005 B XUYFP2BRINA005B
FP PSD 60.5 XUYFPPSD605
FP PSC 60.5 XUYFPPSC605
FP ERSD 60.5 XUYFPERSD605
FP PSD 100.5 XUYFPPSD1005
FP PSC 100.5 XUYFPPSC1005
FP PSD 200.5 XUYFPPSD2005
FP ERSD 100.5 XUYFPERSD1005
FP PSN 201 XUYFPPSN201
FP PSN 101 XUYFPPSN101
FP PSNC 201 XUYFPPSNC201
FP PSN 301 XUYFPPSN301
FP PSN 501 XUYFPPSN501
FP PX SD 201 XUYFPPXSD201
FP PLD SD 201 XUYFPPLDSD201
FP PSM4 201 XUYFPPSM4201
FP PSM4 101 XUYFPPSM4101
FPU PSN 201 XUYFPUPSN201
FPU PSL 201 XUYFPUPSL201
FPU PSN 301 XUYFPUPSN301
FPU PSRD 201 XUYFPU PSRD 201
FPU PSM4 201 XUYFPUPSM4201
FP ERSN 201 XUYFPERSN201
FP ERSN 101 XUYFPERSN101
FP ERSNC 201 XUYFPERSNC201
FP ERSN 501 XUYFPERSN501
FPU ERSN 201 XUYFPUERSN201
FPU ERSL 201 XUYFPUERSL201
FPU ERSL 101 XUYFPUERSL101
FPU ER SRD1 201 XUYFPUERSRD1201
FPU ER SRD2 201 XUYFPUERSRD2201
FPC 61 XUYFPC61
FPCFA 61 XUYFPCFA61
FPCFC 61 XUYFPCFC61
FPCF 61 XUYFPCF61
FPCFM8 61 XUYFPCFM861
FPCP 61 XUYFPCP61
FPUCF 61 XUYFPUCF 61
FPUCP 61 XUYFPUCP 61
FPC 101 XUYFPC101
FPC 151 XUYFPC151
FPDC 151 XUYFPDC 151
FPCFA 101 XUYFPCFA 101
FPCFC 101 XUYFPCFC101
FPDC 61 XUYFPDC61
FPDCM8 61 XUYFPDCM861
FPDC 101 XUYFPDC101
FPDCM8 101 XUYFPDCM8101
FPCF 101 XUYFPCF101
FPCFM8 101 XUYFPCFM8101
FPCP 101 XUYFPCP101
FPUCF 101 XUYFPUCF101
FPUCP 101 XUYFPUCP101
FV PSD 61.5 XUYFVPSD615
FV PSL 61.5 XUYFVPSL615
FV PSD 101.5 XUYFVPSD1015
FV PSD 201.5 XUYFVPSD2015
FV PTD 61.5 XUYFVPTD615
FV PTL 61.5 XUYFVPTL615
FV PTD 101.5 XUYFVPTD1015
FV PTD 151.5 XUYFVPTD1515
FV PTD 201.5 XUYFVPTD2015
FV PTL201.5 XUYFVPTL2015
FV ERSD 61.5 XUYFVERSD615
FV ERSD 101.5 XUYFVERSD1015
FV ERSD 151.5 XUYFVERSD1515
FV ERTD 61.5 XUYFVERTD615
FV ERTD 201.5 XUYFVERTD2015
FPPSN2005 XUYFPPSN2005
FPPSNC2005 XUYFPPSNC2005
FPPSD2002 XUYFPPSD2002
FPPSN1405 XUYFPPSN1405
FPERSN2005 XUYFPERSN2005
FPERSNC2005 XUYFPERSNC2005
FPERSD2002 XUYFPERSD2002
FPERSN1405 XUYFPERSN1405
1120 XUY1120
1121 XUY1121
1122R XUY1122R
1123 XUY1123
1124 XUY1124
1125 XUY1125
1126 XUY1126
1126L XUY1126L
Dinel
part number
=S=
part number
1127 XUY1127
AF400A XUYAF400A
A110 XUYA110
A210 XUYA210
A211 XUYA211
A212 XUYA212
A220 XUYA220
A213 XUYA213
A310 XUYA310
A005 XUYA005
A00510  XUYA00510
A00550  XUYA00550
C400 XUFZ11
CAD30S XUVF30M8
CAD60S XUVF60M8
CAD60X100S XUYCAD60X100S
CAD120S XUVF120M12
CAD180S XUVF180M12
CAD250S XUVF250M12
FRS120S XUYFRS120S
FRS180S XUYFRS180S
FRS250S XUYFRS250S
1112 XUY1112
1115 XUY1115
1113 XUY1113
1114 XUY1114
1119 XUY1119
SC50 XUYSC50
SC25 XUYSC25
SCP25 XUYSCP25
1116 XUY1116
1111 XUY1111
929 XUY929
9292 XUY9292
9291 XUY9291
925 XUY925
9251 XUY9251
CM122 XZCP1169L2
CM125 XZCP1169L5
CM82 XZCP0941L2
CM85 XZCP0941L5
CM82C XZCP1041L2
CM128 XUYCM128
CM125C XZCP1241L5
CM85C XZCP1041L5
AL96 XUYAL96
CM810 XZCP0941L10
92CG41E250 XUY92CG41E250
92CG41E520 XUY92CG41E520
92CG41R250 XUY92CG41R250
92CG41R520 XUY92CG41R520
92CGAMP230 XUY92CGAMP230
92CGAMP24 XUY92CGAMP24
92CGSOCAMP XUY92CGSOCAMP
P CO 925 L1 AN SP XUYPCO925L1ANSP
P CO 925 L2 AN SP XUYPCO925L2ANSP
B CO 929 L SP XUYBCO929LSP
PC CO 929 L SP XUYPCCO929LSP
PS CO 929 L1 SP XUYPSCO929L1SP
PS CO 929 L2 SP XUYPSCO929L2SP
BA946S XUYBA946S
BL946S XUYBL946S
BACO946S XUYBACO946S
BLCO946S XUYBLCO946S

=S=
part number
PA966S XUYPA966S
PL966S XUYPL966S
PACO966S XUYPACO966S
PLCO966S XUYPLCO966S
AFV966S XUYAFV966S
AFVCO966S XUYAFVCO966S
AFP966S XUYAFP966S
AFPCO966S XUYAFPCO966S
AFLCO966S XUYAFLCO966S
FLCF101 LC CLARYS XUYFLCLFPCF101
FLCF61 LC CLARYS XUYFLCLFPCF61
FLCP101 LC CLARYS XUYFLCLFPCP101
FLCP61 LC CLARYS XUYFLCLFPCP61
FLC HR25 101 XUYFLCLHR25101
FLC HR25 61 XUYFLCLHR2561
FLC HR70 101 XUYFLCLHR70101
FLC HR70 61 XUYFLCLHR7061
LCCLARYS 26C SP XUYLCLAR26CSP
LCCLARYS 5D SP XUYLCLAR5DSP
LCCLARYS E2P XUYLCLARE2P
9LC XUY9LC
B952R XUYB952R